

QUEEN CITY, TEXAS
EDC-STREET IMPROVEMENTS
BID DATE: MARCH 15, 2022
BID TABULATION

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	CONTECH CONTRACTORS, INC		FRANCIS EXCAVATING, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	1	L.S.	Prepare ROW for Street 'C' to include grading, removal of unclassified excavation, and compaction of native subgrade per plans and specifications for the lump sum price of	\$ 6,187.50	\$ 6,187.50	\$ 6,310.00	\$ 6,310.00
2	1	L.S.	Prepare ROW for Street 'A' to include grading, shaping of existing stone base per plans and specifications for the lump sum price of	\$ 3,937.50	\$ 3,937.50	\$ 5,310.00	\$ 5,310.00
3	1110	L.F	Install concrete curb and gutter as noted for Streets 'A' & 'C' including all labor, materials, And procedures per the plans and specifications for the unit price of	\$ 36.00	\$ 39,960.00	\$ 36.38	\$ 40,381.80
4	956	S.Y	Install 8" thick crushed stone base as required for street construction including grading, compaction, labor, materials, and equipment per the plans and specifications for the unit price of	\$ 20.25	\$ 19,359.00	\$ 23.23	\$ 22,207.88
5	1	L.S.	Perform final grading to backfill curbs, fine grade with onsite or excavated materials, perform seeding, and install silt fence as noted in the plans and specifications for the lump sum price of	\$ 3,937.50	\$ 3,937.50	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
6	1580	S.Y.	Provide and Install 2" thick Hot-Mix Asphalt Pavement including prime coat, all labor, equipment and materials per the plans and specifications for the unit price of	\$ 20.18	\$ 31,884.40	\$ 21.03	\$ 33,227.40
TOTAL OF ALL ITEMS				\$	\$ 105,265.90	\$	\$ 110,937.08


 JASON HALEY, P.E., PROJECT ENGINEER
 3/16/2022

*Note correction made by A.L. Franks Engineering